
  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Music  The music program combines the love of 

sound and music in such a way that children can 

participate in their own musical education and personal 

growth. In addition to classroom instruction, students 

are encouraged to participate in the winter and spring 

musical programs.  

Physical Education  The students will participate in a 

number of physical activities including loco-motor skills, 

fitness testing, and nutrition to meet the Florida 

Standards.  Students will also participate in our school 

Field Day this fall.  

 

 

Art  The art program gives your child an opportunity 

to relate to his world in visual terms.  By studying art 

history, art criticism, art production, and aesthetics, 

your child can better appreciate the work of other 

artists and become more confident in his own artwork. 

Coach Drake 

drakef@leonschools.net 
Coach Causey 

causeyn@leonschools.net 

             

  GES Special Area Team 2019-20 
Students attend a Special Area class every school day for 45 minutes on a seven day rotation. 

1301 Timberlane Road, Tallahassee, FL  32312         850-487-4310        http://www.leonschools.net/gilchrist 

 

Please feel free to contact any of our Special Area teachers at the e-mails indicated or through the front office at 487-4310. 

Ms. Mendenhall 

mendenhallv@leonschools.net 

Mrs. Brown 

brownwa@leonschools.net Coach Thomas 

thomask@leonschools.net 

Coach Lucas 

lucasj1@leonschools.net 

Tech Time  Students will learn computer skills 

appropriate for their grade level including basic typing 

through mastering digital tools.  This will help prepare 

students academically and for life in this digital age.   

Mr. Steverson 

steversonc@leonschools.net 


